
Sports Reunited Summer Calendar 2015 - All sessions are free of charge! 

 

 

*All outside park sessions are weather dependent and it is up to the discretion of the Sports Reunited staff whether sessions are to go ahead. 

Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July 
Wednesday 29th 

July 
Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July Saturday 1st August 

Sunday 
2ndAugust 

Family Fun & Food 11am – 
1pm Tonge Children’s 

Centre 

Newbury Parents group 
1pm - 3pm Newbury 
Community Centre 

 

St. Catherine’s Academy Sports 
Reunited Session @ Leverhulme 

Park With Xplorer 
1.30pm – 3.30pm * 

Xplorer 2pm – 4pm 
Westhoughton Central Park 

  

Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August 
Wednesday 5th 

August 
Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August Saturday 8th August 

Sunday 9th 
August 

Family Fun & Food 11am – 
1pm Tonge Children’s 

Centre 

Newbury Parents group 
1pm - 3pm Newbury 
Community Centre 

PLAY DAY     
10.30am – 3pm 
Victoria Square 

St. Catherine’s Academy Sports 
Reunited Session @ Leverhulme 

Park With Xplorer 
1.30pm – 3.30pm * 

Xplorer 2pm – 4pm 
Westhoughton Central Park 

Wave Adventure & sports 
Reunited Family Fun event 
with XPLORER 11am – 2pm 

Moss Bank Park 

 

Monday 10th August Tuesday 11th August 
Wednesday 12th 

August 
Thursday 13th August Friday 14th August Saturday 15th August 

Sunday 16th 
August 

Family Fun & Food 11am – 
1pm Tonge Children’s 

Centre 

Newbury Parents group 
1pm - 3pm Newbury 
Community Centre 

 

St. Catherine’s Academy Sports 
Reunited Session @ Leverhulme 

Park With Xplorer 
1.30pm – 3.30pm * 

Xplorer 2pm – 4pm 
Westhoughton Central Park 

  

Monday 17th August Tuesday 18th August 
Wednesday 19th 

August 
Thursday 20th August Friday 21st August Saturday 22nd August 

Sunday 23rd 
August 

 
Newbury Parents group 

1pm - 3pm Newbury 
Community Centre 

 

St. Catherine’s Academy Sports 
Reunited Session @ Leverhulme 

Park With Xplorer 
1.30pm – 3.30pm * 

Xplorer 2pm – 4pm 
Westhoughton Central Park 

  

Monday 24th August Tuesday 25th August 
Wednesday 26th 

August 
Thursday 27th August Friday 28th August Saturday 29th August 

Sunday 30th 
August 

Family Fun & Food 11am – 
1pm Tonge Children’s 

Centre 

Newbury Parents group 
1pm - 3pm Newbury 
Community Centre 

 

St. Catherine’s Academy Sports 
Reunited Session @ Leverhulme 

Park 
1.30pm – 3.30pm * 

Sports Reunited Family Sports 
Fun Session Westhoughton 

Central Park 2pm – 4pm 
  

Monday 31st August Tuesday 1st September 
Wednesday 2nd 

September 
Thursday 3rd September Friday 4th September Saturday 5th September 

Sunday 6th 
September 

 
Newbury Parents Group 

Fun Day 2pm – 4pm 
Newbury Community Centre 

 

St. Catherine’s Academy Sports 
Reunited Session @ Leverhulme 

Park 
1.30pm – 3.30pm * 

Sports Reunited Family Sports 
Fun Session Westhoughton 

Central Park 2pm – 4pm 
  


